
DRINKS MENU
S O F T  D R I N K S

Small $3.50 / Large $7 
Aqua panne
San pellegrino 
Cola Cola zero
Fanta
Sprite
Tonic
Gingerale
Icetea lemon/peach Caprisun

W I N E S

B E E R S
Bright 
Sol
Corona
Polar
Heineken
Heineken 0.0%

C O F F E E

El pescado sunset
Mojito
Margarita
Gin tonic 
Cuba libre 
Tinto de verano 
Aperol spritz 
Espresso martini

Raza vinho verde white
young, citrus fruit, slight tingle

Quinta das amoras white
elegant lively, apricot, 

everyone’s friend

La voiturette rosé
fresh dry, a little fennel

White zinfandel rosé
By latue frizzante

fine, light bubble, citrus fruit, eco, bio, vegan

Quinta das amoras red
soft tannines, blackcurrants and blackberries

C O C K T A I L S

Espresso
Double espresso
Cafe
Cafe Latte
Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino
Tea
Fresh mint or ginger tea

All cocktails $10.00

Glass $6.50 / Bottle $32

F R E S H  J U I C E S

Passion fruit 
Mango 
Awa di lamunchi  

All juices $4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00


